
Merchandise Display

•	 Top Links
•	 Hitch Pins
•	 Linch Pins
•	 ‘R’ Clips
•	 Ratchet Arm
•	 Conversion Bushes
•	 Top Link Implement Pin
•	 Lower Link Implement Pin
•	 PTO Shafts
•	 Gearboxes

An extensive range of tractor linkage 
components all in one display.  All stock 
and stand is included in this special price.

Or contact your Walterscheid 
representative below to discuss options 
tailored to suit your needs..
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Victoria

17-31 Discovery Road, Dandenong South 3175
ABN 52 099 707 856

Email: melbourne@walterscheid.com.au Web: www.walterscheid.com.au
Ph: (03) 9580 7300 Fax: (03) 9580 0379

New South Wales

Newcastle
2 Canavan Drive, Beresfield 2322 Ph: (02) 7909 5150
Email: newcastle@walterscheid.com.au Fax: (02) 7909 5195

Queensland

Brisbane
12a Pradella Street, Darra 4076 Ph: (07) 3117 2850
Email: brisbane@walterscheid.com.au Fax: (07) 3117 2851

Mackay
43 Margaret Vella Drive, Mackay 4740 Ph: (07) 4914 2150
Email: mackay@walterscheid.com.au Fax: (07) 4914 2199

Townsville
602 Ingham Road, Bohle 4818 Ph: (07) 4795 3450
Email: townsville@walterscheid.com.au Fax: (07) 4795 3499

South Australia

Adelaide
Unit 2, 479 - 481 South Road Regency Park 5010 Ph: (08) 7088 8980
Email: adelaide@walterscheid.com.au Fax: (08) 8349 5264

Tasmania

Hobart
10a Duncan Street, Montrose 7010 Ph: (03) 6272 2255
Email: hobart@walterscheid.com.au Fax: (03) 6272 0671

Western Australia

Perth
49 Banksia Road, Welshpool 6106 Ph: (08) 6189 8050
Email: perth@walterscheid.com.au Fax: (08) 9258 6311


